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Price
8.595 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.24% (0.35)

DEOOONCAO0001
NCH2

Xetra

EUR

Utilities

Stock

1,086 EUR
GERMANY DAX

8.30 EUR
8.715 EUR
8.30 EUR
8.245 EUR
8.52686 EUR
91,138
777,120.52
384

22,690

15

WKN: NCA000

22.50

20.00

L7.50

15.00

12.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly K
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=256768042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000NCA0001&ID_NOTATION=426132170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000NCA0001&ID_NOTATION=426132170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2617f425f7d21c2768d322feae4f11b21a9b777a1ad289c6f0abe9c53d9093a1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65a327ec6204c7548&time=1726703712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1027129645ff0946d190bfb7dd6b09cbb05e2dec0d2737d34a86c9c60db67b9d&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c598a53dffec53f50&time=1726703712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47869a0280619811107363fc772c1146c4004b3722b84d8db7158424a277809a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff0b043d66b3157cf&time=1726703712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83bbb082cec8e7a5ed1928181d39d6909acbbd25b693b35bee73fd0353620958&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=11cb7aa90187544b6&time=1726703712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b61792ad454e30ebdbb077b0bc959ede9a5151dfa572959cfaa3f281180f904&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2cc2e724e32f9b35e&time=1726703712&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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Price
8.595 EUR )\
Difference ©  424%(0.35) 92 50 ""F.-“ﬁrr.h,h
.I1I|
General attributes 50,00 Hf'l",
ISIN DEOOONCAO0001 | "
Symbol NCH2 Ml !
Exchange Xetra L7.50 i e | |
Currency EUR | |III |'FHII / ¥\ L
Sector Utilities 15.00 N o |1
Security type Stock V i
Market cap (m) 1,086 EUR 12.50
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data to.oo
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) - 7.50
Open 8.30 EUR
High 8.715 EUR
Low 8.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.245 EUR Source: FactSet
VWAP 8.52686 EUR
Volume (pcs) 91,138
Trading volume 777,120.52 Price data
Number of trades 384 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
Last size 22,690 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date
Perf (%) -39.04%  -58.32% - YTD Low | date
Perf (abs.) -5.51 -12.03 - 52 Weeks High | date
Beta - - = 52 Weeks Low | date
Volatility 44.48 47.45 -
All listings for THYSSENKRUPP NUCERA AG & CO. KGAA NPV
Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Xetra 2024/09/ 17:35 8.595 EUR
17
Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 8.58 EUR
Exchange 17
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 8.59 EUR
17
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:45 8.52 EUR
17
Munich 2024/09/ 08:00 8.335 EUR

ERSTE

Group

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.78 384

0.00 5

0.34 89

0.04 76

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=426132170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426279855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426279855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426251985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426251978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426251980
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ERSTE

Group

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

08:16

20:04

16:34

17:12

19:32

21:52

8.21 EUR

8.525 EUR

8.60 EUR

9.5009 USD

8.51 EUR

8.585 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426251983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426251984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372337728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=427354253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=427354253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426251982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394806820

THYSSENKRUPP NUCERA AG & CO. KGAA NPV

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

THYSSENKRUPP NUCERA AG & CO.
KGAA

Vosskuhle 38, Harpen-Haus - 44141
Dortmund

Telefon: +49-231-22972-7100
Fax: +

E-mail: info@thyssenkrupp-nucera.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Werner
Ponikwar

Arno
Pfannschmidt

Fulvio
Federico

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Volkmar Dinstuhl Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Arnd Kofler Member of Supervisory
Board

Franca Member of Supervisory

Ruhwedel Board

Klaus Keysberg  Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Scannell Member of Supervisory
Board

Sebastian Member of Supervisory

Lochen Board

Jennifer Cooper Member of Supervisory
Board

Markus Member of Supervisory

Fuhrmann Board

Massimiliano Moi Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Hollermann Board

Miguel Lépez Member of Supervisory

Borrego Board

Paolo Enrico Member of Supervisory

Dellacha Board
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mailto:info@thyssenkrupp-nucera.com
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